T2 SDD - SDP
Surface Range / Surface Deluxe
Surface mounted luminaire with excellent side spill of light. Available
with perforated cover or frosted ribbed diffuser designed to
complement our T6CDX and T3WDX range.
Specification
• White powder coated metal body
• Perforated curved basket
• Frosted ribbed diffuser attachment
• Adjustable head
• Injection moulded polycarbonate end cap
• LED 4000°K
Application
• Office • Call Centre
• Conference Room • Reception
Product Codes
T2SDD228FZ Ribbed Diff 2 x 28W T5
T2SDD254FZ Ribbed Diff 2 x 54W T5
T2SDP228FZ Perforated Cover 2 x 28W T5
T2SDP254FZ Perforated Cover 2 x 54W T5
T2SDD4400EZ Ribbed Diff 30W 1200mm 4400Lm
T2SDD6720EZ Ribbed Diff 50W 1200mm 6720Lm
T2SDD9040EZ Ribbed Diff 75W 1200mm 9040Lm
T2SDP4400EZ Perforated Cover 30W 1200mm 4400Lm
T2SDP6720EZ Perforated Cover 50W 1200mm 6720Lm
T2SDP9040EZ Perforated Cover 75W 1200mm 9040Lm
Add suffix /EM for 3hr Maintained Emergency
Wattage consumption and performance is subject to improvements.
Please check the current technical data at the time of purchase.
*Wired Body No Attachments or End Cap
Attachments
T2SDXD
T2SDXP
End Cap (Set)
OEM-CDX-ECW
OEM-CDX-ECS
Dimensions
1200mm
Up Lighter
Down Lighter
Ribbed Diffuser Only
Perforated Basket Only
White End Cap Set
Chrome End Cap Set
195mm